EXTERIOR LED
SPOTLIGHTS
EXTERIOR TWIN ADJUSTABLE WALL LED SPOTLIGHTS WITH GLASS DIFFUSER
IP65
IP RATING
IP65
ALLEN KEY
Supplied with Allen Key for

AT5005/ TWIN
Product Range
Atom Code Order Code
AT5005/316/TWIN/LED 10858
AT5005/TWIN/AND/LED 10466
AT5005/TWIN/BLK/LED 10584
AT5005/TWIN/DG/LED 11046
AT5005/TWIN/RB/LED 10786
AT5005/TWIN/WH/LED 11074
AT5005/TWIN
Description
Twin 3.5W Exterior Adjustable Wall LED Spotlight with
Glass Diffuser.